
Tuition Fee Schedule
2024-2025

Annual Tuition

Multi-Student Discount

Enrollment & Application Fees (Non-Refundable)

Pre-Pay (In Full) On Campus Tuition Discount Schedule for 2024-2025

New Student Application Fee: Placement testing fee:        
New Student Enrollment Fee

$ 75.00 $75.00
: $ 700.00 K-5th grade Tech Fee: $ 250.00

Returning Student Reenrollment Fees: 6th - 12th grade Tech Fee: $ 400.00
Before March 31: $ 475.00
April 1 - April 30: $ 575.00 2nd & 3rd grade Activity Fee: $ 100.00

May 1 - May 23: $ 675.00 4th & 5th grade Activity Fee: $ 200.00
After May 23: $ 700.00 6th-12th grade Activity Fee: $ 545.00

Third Child K-5th Grades: $ 7,995.00
$500 discountThird Child 6th-8th Grades: $ 9,495.00

Third Child 9th-12th Grades: $ 9,895.00

Fourth Child K-5th Grades: $ 7,495.00
$1000 discountFourth Child 6th-8th Grades: $ 8,995.00

Fourth Child 9th-12 Grades: $ 9,395.00

Fifth Child K-5th Grades: $ 6,995.00
$1500 discountFifth Child 6th-8th Grades: $ 8,495.00

Fifth Child 9th-12th Grades: $ 8,895.00

Multi-Student discounts will be applied from oldest to youngest student.

K-5th Grades:       $8,495.00
6th-8th Grades:   $9,995.00

9th-12th Grades:  $10,395.00

For families who pre-pay tuition, the following schedule will be followed.
Jan open - May 23rd:  5% Discount

May 24th – August 9th: 3% Discount

Tuition payments begin in August and end in May.
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